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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 34 17 Lagumdzija Adis16 39 20 Yali Porya

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

21 68 Total Team
10 25 17 Lagumdzija Adis

6 15 9 Avci Batuhan
2 7 8 Delibas Muhammed
6 41 Total Team
2 14 20 T_mer Ahmet
1 1 17 Lagumdzija Adis
1 6 11 Sahin Haci
5 54 Total Team
2 14 3 Soydan Onur
2 7 9 Avci Batuhan
1 8 17 Lagumdzija Adis

20 Total Team
52 163 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

35 71 Total Team
15 25 20 Yali Porya

8 15 12 Esfandiar Amirhossein
6 21 8 Sharifi Morteza
9 28 Total Team
3 7 2 Jelveh Ghaziani Mahdi
2 8 5 Toukhteh Amir Hossein
2 5 8 Sharifi Morteza
9 73 Total Team
4 16 12 Esfandiar Amirhossein
3 11 5 Toukhteh Amir Hossein
1 13 6 Falahat Khah Amir

22 Total Team
75 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Cukur Onur
2 Uc MuratL
3 Soydan Onur
4 G_rb_z Kaan
6 Eken Yusuf
8 Delibas Muhammed
9 Avci Batuhan

10 Yilmaz Ali Deniz
11 Sahin Haci
17 Lagumdzija Adis
19 B_lb_l Bedirhan
20 T_mer Ahmet

L L L
  



 

  
 
  
  


  

3

2
8
2
1

12
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

HIZAL òmit
YILMAZ Ali

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rastiardakani Mohammadhossein
2 Jelveh Ghaziani Mahdi
5 Toukhteh Amir Hossein
6 Falahat Khah Amir Mohammad
7 Daneshdoust Ehsan
8 Sharifi Morteza
9 Feyzemamdoust Mehran

12 Esfandiar Amirhossein
15 Soleiman Ahari Hossein
16 Hazratpourtalatappeh MohammadrezaL
18 Gholamipour Erfan
20 Yali Porya


  
  
  

  

  


L L L

  

4
7
5

9

12

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Reza Vakili Farjad (IRI)
Gholam Reza Momeni M (IRI)

Referees: SHAABAN, N. (EGY) & ORTIZ, H. (PUR)

IRI
TUR 0

3 25
18

25
21

25
13

75
52

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:26 0:19 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 30024.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 17:40  End: 18:52  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Round of 16


